Part Number Description 1 Description 2 SRP Sale Price UOM
B-1030A-10000 16 7/24/2 OS INST. PLTC/CL3   10000 P/U BLK JKT             1.16$          0.58$                                FT
B-1030A-RANDOM LNGTH16 7/24/2 OS INST. PLTC/CL3   RANDON LENGTHS                1.16$          0.58$                                FT
B-1032A-6-5000 18 7/26/2 OS INST.PLTC/CL3    BLUE JACKET  5000' P/U        1.08$         0.54$                               FT
B-1036A-10000 18 7/26/3 OS INST PLTC/CL3    BLACK JACKET 10000 REEL       1.19$          0.59$                                FT
B-1064A-7500 18 7/26/4PR SHLD 600V TC                                    3.38$        1.69$                                 FT
B-1072A-5000 16 7/24/12PR OS INST. 600V TC 5,000' P/U                    12.51$        6.26$                                FT
B-1172A-B59-1000 26 30/40/4 COND. FRENCH BRAID SHLD. FLEX MIC CABLE BLACK    1.75$         0.88$                                FT
B-1214A-1000 26 7/34/16 FOIL SHLD CL2X CABL 1000' P/U                     13.94$       6.97$                                FT
B-1227A1-U1000 24/2PR PVC LEV 3 INSIDE TELE  1000' UNREEL   GRAY           0.37$        0.19$                                 FT
B-1319SB-1000 23/4PR CAT 6 SHIPBOARD PREMISE CABLE 1000 FT SPOOL           1.07$         0.54$                               FT
B-1319SB-5000 23/4PR CAT 6 SHIPBOARD PREMISE CABLE 5000 FT SPOOL           1.07$         0.54$                               FT
B-1421A-1000 24/4PR FOIL LO-CAP UL 2919 CM 1,000' P/U                    2.41$         1.69$                                 FT
B-1477A-5000 18 7/26/12PR IS/OS INST       PLTC/CL3                      10.82$       5.41$                                 FT
B-1485A-7500 16 7/24/8PR OS INST PLTC/CL3  7500' P/U                     8.25$        4.13$                                 FT
B-1494A-5000 16 7/24/8PR IS & OS INST PLTC/ CL3 5000'                     10.54$       5.27$                                FT
B-1505A-N3-1000 75 OHM VIDEO RG 59/U CMR GRN  (N3U) 1000' P/U               0.95$        0.47$                                FT
B-1509C-1000 24 7I/32/2PR IND SHLD BLK PVC                               2.08$        1.04$                                 FT
B-1520A-1000 RGB/3 COAX MINI BUNDLES 75 OHM BLK 1000' P/U                 Name Your Price FT
B-1583A-5-U1000 24/4PR UTP NON PLENUM CAT5E   1000' UNREEL   GREEN          0.27$        0.13$                                 FT
B-1583R-F6H-U1000 24/4PR UTP CAT 5E TYPE CMR    1000 FT UNREEL   DK GRAY      Name Your Price FT
B-1585A-10-1000 24/4PR UTP PLENUM CAT5E BLACK 1000'P/U                      0.46$        0.30$                                FT
B-1585A-8-U1000 24/4PR UTP PLENUM CAT5E       GRY 1000'UNREEL               0.46$        0.23$                                FT
B-1585A-D15-1000 24/4PR CAT5E PLN BLUE         P/U 1000                      0.46$        0.24$                                FT
B-1592A-2-U1000 24/4PR UTP CAT 5 POLY/PVC RED 1000' UNREEL BOX              0.52$        0.27$                                FT
B-1592A-3-1000 24/4PR UTP CAT 5 POLY/PVC     ORANGE JACKET 1000'P/U        0.52$        0.27$                                FT
B-1594A-9-U1000 24/4 PR UTP CAT 5E CMR WHITE  UV RESISTANT PVC JKT  U1000   0.49$        0.25$                                FT
B-1672A-1000 69 AWG 75 OHM CONFORMABLE COAX  1000' P/U                    9.24$        5.61$                                 FT
B-1695A-10-1000 75 OHM DIGITAL VIDEO RG6 PLEN "BLACK"JACKET 1000'P/U        3.93$        1.96$                                 FT
B-1701A-877-1000 24/4PR PLENUM DATATWIST 350   NATURAL 1000' REELS           0.60$        0.30$                                FT
B-1810A-250 14 104/34/4 HI-FLEX SPKR CBL  250' P/U                      Name Your Price FT
B-19230-250 16/3-SJO   BLACK               250' P/U                     6.68$        3.34$                                FT
B-19509-250 18/3-SJTOW-A MATTE BLK INT. CO LOR CODE                      4.26$        2.13$                                 FT
B-2413-D15-1000 23G/4PR NONBONDED-PAIR CAT 6  BLUE                          0.56$        0.39$                                FT
B-2413F-5-1000 CAT 6 PLUS 23/4PR FOIL SHIELD CMP CREEN 1000' P/U           0.98$        0.85$                                FT
B-28326AS-5000 18 7/26/4 BC PVC/NYLON FOIL   SHIELD TRAY CABLE BLK 5000'   0.61$         0.31$                                 FT
B-28334A 18 7/26/3 600V EXTENDED RUN   TRAY CABLE                    0.40$        0.20$                                FT
B-29502-1000 12/4C VFD CABLE BLK JKT       1000' P/U                     8.24$        4.12$                                 FT
B-29502-250 12 65/30/4 INST. 600V TRAY CBL VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE      8.24$        4.12$                                 FT
B-29502-5000 12/4C VFD CABLE BLK JKT                                     8.24$        4.12$                                 FT
B-3043A 16 7/24/2 PR OS INST. 300VOLT PLTC/CL3                      Name Your Price FT
B-3080-1000 14 7/22/2 OS INST. 600V TC    1000 P/U                      Name Your Price FT
50% Off   Belden Flash Sale
B-3092A-10-5000 RG 6/U QUAD SHIELD BLACK      5000 FT P/U                   3.09$        1.55$                                 FT
B-31P1602 16/2 PR PLTC W/FOIL SHIELD    300V/105C DIRECT BURIAL       0.89$        0.45$                               FT
B-34401-10-100 UL 3193 1 210/24 BLK 100' P/U                               23.34$      11.67$                                FT
B-35616-5-5000 UL 3173/CL 1251 16 26/30 GREEN 5000' P/U                     0.75$        0.38$                                FT
B-39114-1-100 UL 11028/CE PPO 14 41/30 BROWN                               2.66$        1.90$                                 FT
B-39116-1-1000 UL 11028 16 26/30 105C 600V   BROWN 1000' SPOOL             1.63$         0.81$                                 FT
B-49441-10 MOD. KEY BOARD RET. CABLE 6 PO S/15" BLK                     Name Your Price EA
B-5020UL-1000 12/2 SOLID UNSHIELDED FPLR    NEC 760   RED JACKET          0.62$        0.31$                                 FT
B-5100UE-500 14 19/27/2 UNSHLD TYPE CL3R   300V/75C GRAY JKT 500' SPOOL  0.69$        0.37$                                FT
B-5202UE-10-U1000 16 19/29/4 UNSHLD CMR BLK JKT 1000' UNREEL                  0.54$        0.35$                                FT
B-5339B5-10-U1000 RG 6  18-SOLID TYPE CM FOR    CATV/MATV COMMERCIAL BLK 1000' 0.35$        0.17$                                 FT
B-5341FE-500 18 7/28/2PR FOIL SHLD CMR     P/U 500                       0.42$        0.27$                                FT
B-5401FE-1000 20 7/28/3 FOIL SHLD CMR/CL3R  GRY 1000' P/U                 0.35$        0.19$                                 FT
B-5402UE-8-U1000 20 7/28/4 NON-SHIELDED 300V   75C TYPE CMR GRAY JKT UNREEL  0.25$        0.16$                                 FT
B-5502UE-8-U1000 22 7/30/4 BC UNSHLDED TYPE CMR 300V/75C GRAY JKT 1000' UNREEL 0.17$         0.08$                               FT
B-5506UE-U1000 22 7/30/8 UNSH CMR/CL3                                      0.31$         0.20$                                FT
B-5541P1-010-1000 22 7/30/2PR BC WATERBLOCK TAPE  & FOIL SHLD, BLK PVC JKT INDO 0.38$        0.25$                                FT
B-5543FE-8-1000 22 7/30/4PR FOIL SHLD TYPE CMR 300V/75C GRAY JKT 1000' SPOOL 0.44$        0.22$                                FT
B-601205-2500 14/7 COND. STANDED IMSA 19-1  PE/PVC SUN RESIST. BLACK JKT  Name Your Price FT
B-6100FE-877-1000 14 19/27/2 FOIL SHLD TYPE CMP 300V/75C NAT JKT 1000' SPOOL  0.88$        0.44$                               FT
B-6220UJ-2-1000 16-116/2 COND UNSHLD FEP/FLRST TYPE FPLP 75C RED JACKET 1000' 0.52$        0.26$                                FT
B-6300UE-8-U1000 18 7/26/2 UNSHLDED TYPE CMP   PLENUM 300V/75C GRAY 1000'UNRL 0.28$        0.18$                                 FT
B-6322FL-1000 18-118/4C OAS , FPLP 1000'                                  0.35$        0.22$                                FT
B-6504UE-1000 22 7/30/6 UNSHLD CMP/CL2P     1000' P/U                     0.26$        0.13$                                 FT
B-6546PA-1000 22 7/30/8PR BC IND SHLD WITH  FEP PLENUM JKT GRAY           Name Your Price FT
B-734A1-1000 734A1 DS-3 COAX 70 OHM 1000 FT                               1.08$         0.54$                               FT
B-7405A-250 20 10/30/9C BC PVC "INFINITY" CABLE 250'SPOOL               Name Your Price FT
B-7881A-9-1000 23/4PR CAT 6 UNBONDED PAIRS   W/ROD FILLER  WHITE 1000' REEL Name Your Price FT
B-7919A-5000 24/4PR CAT 5E SHLD OIL/SUN RES CMR/CMX BLK JKT 5000' P/U     2.00$        1.00$                                 FT
B-7923A-8-1000 24/4PR (BONDED PR) UTP CAT 5E INDUSTRIAL SUNLIGHT/OIL RESIST 1.38$         0.78$                                FT
B-7929A-10-5000 24/4PR CAT 5E SHIELDED SUN/OIL                               2.39$        1.22$                                  FT
B-8013-100 16-116 BUSS WIRE 100' P/U                                   1.38$         0.69$                                FT
B-8078 HPT #24 (1# SPOOL)                                          217.46$     108.73$                           EA
B-8083 HPT #34 (1# SPOOL)                                          346.60$   173.30$                            EA
B-8205MN-8-1000 20 26/34/2 UNSHLD GRAY PVC JKT SPACEMAKER CABLE              0.89$        0.49$                                FT
B-82505-1000 24 7/32/5 PAIR FEP W/FOIL SHLD FLAMARREST JKT CMP/ROHS 1000' 7.51$         3.76$                                FT
B-8259-5000 RG 58 A/U COAX                                              1.01$          0.51$                                 FT
B-8267-1000 RG 213/U                      1000' P/U                     4.16$         2.08$                                FT
B-82760-1000 18 19/30/1PR FOIL FLAMMARREST CMP 1,000'                    2.74$        1.37$                                  FT
B-8279-6000 75 OHM VIDEO CABLE                                          1.51$          0.75$                                FT
B-8279-7000 75 OHM VIDEO CABLE 7000' P/U                                1.51$          0.75$                                FT
B-8281-10-10000 RG-59 PRECISION VIDEO  20 AWG 75 OHM  BLACK 10000 FT REELS  2.39$        1.20$                                 FT
B-83002-6-100 UL 1213 & TYPE E 26 7/34 LT. B LU 100 P/U                    0.81$         0.41$                                 FT
B-83003-1-1000 UL 1213 & TYPE E 24 19/36 BRN 1,000' P/U                    1.08$         0.54$                               FT
B-83005-2-1000 UL 1213 & TYPE E 22 7/30 1000' P/U RED                       1.10$          0.55$                                FT
B-83005-4-1000 UL 1213 & TYPE E 22 7/30 YEL  1000'P/U                      1.10$          0.55$                                FT
B-83005-7-1000 UL 1213 & TYPE E 22 7/30 VIO  1000' P/U                     1.10$          0.55$                                FT
B-83007-9-100 UL 1213 & TYPE E 20 19/32 WHT 100' P/U                      1.57$         0.86$                                FT
B-83025-5-1000 UL 1180 22 7/30 GRN 1000' P/U                               1.26$         0.65$                                FT
B-83026-7-1000 UL 1180 & TYPE EE 22 19/34 VIO 1000' P/U                     1.48$         0.74$                                FT
chrome-extension://efaidnbmnnnibpcajpcglclefindmkaj/https:/catalog.belden.com/techdata/EN/6546PA_techdata.pdf
B-83030-10-100 UL 1180 & EE 16 19/29 BLK      100' P/U                     2.82$        1.41$                                  FT
B-83030-2-1000 UL 1180 & EE 16 19/29 RED     1000 P/U                      2.82$        1.41$                                  FT
B-8333-1000 24 7/32/3PR DBL SHLD CAD/CAM  1000' P/U   CM                3.72$        1.86$                                 FT
B-83349E-1000 22-TE-1934 (4) STJ 1,000' P/U                               15.98$       7.99$                                FT
B-83562-1000 22 7/30/12 DUAL SHLD CMP FEP/ 1000' P/U                     19.54$       9.77$                                 FT
B-83653-1000 18 19/30/3C NEC 800 OA FOIL & BRD PLENUM 1000'              11.77$        5.88$                                FT
B-8443-1000 22 7/30/3 UNSHLD PVC          1000' P/U                     1.17$          0.59$                                FT
B-8489-U1000 18 16/30/4 AUDIO CABLE UL 2598 1,000' UNREEL                 2.37$        1.50$                                 FT
B-8503-9-100 B 22 7/30   WHITE              100' P/U                     0.65$        0.33$                                FT
B-8504-4-1000 B 24 7/32 YEL 1,000' P/U                                    0.59$        0.29$                                FT
B-8504-5-1000 B 24 7/32  GREEN              1000' P/U                     0.59$        0.29$                                FT
B-8521-4-1000 MWC 16 26/30 YEL 1000' P/U                                  1.51$          0.76$                                FT
B-85220-100 20 7/28/2 TEFZEL UNSHLD                                     13.09$       6.54$                               FT
B-85220-1000 20 7/28/2 TEFZEL UNSHLD       1000' P/U                     13.09$       6.54$                               FT
B-8718-1000 12 19/25/1 PAIR PE FOIL SHLD  600V/80C GREY PVC JKT 1000'   6.39$        3.19$                                 FT
B-8728-1000 22 7/30/2PR IND + OA SHLD     1000' P/U                     1.83$         0.92$                                FT
B-8767-500 22-122/3PR IND SHLD UL 2464                                 4.04$        2.02$                                FT
B-87723-1000 22/2PR IND SHLD CMP TEFLON    1000' P/U                     3.64$        1.82$                                 FT
B-87760-1000 18 19/30/1PR FOIL FEP/FLOURO  1000' P/U     CMP             3.14$         1.57$                                 FT
B-8776-1000 22 7/30/15PR IND. SHIELD      UL 2919                       20.44$      10.22$                              FT
B-87761-1000 22 7/30/1PR FOIL SHLD PLENUM  1000' P/U +/- 10%             2.19$         1.10$                                  FT
B-87777-500 22 7/30/3PR IND SHLD FEP/FLOUR  CMP 500'                     7.31$         3.65$                                FT
B-8899-5-500 TEST PROD 18 65/36 GREEN       500' P/U                     1.90$         0.95$                                FT
B-8918-13-100 UL 1015 18 16/30 DK. BLU       100' P/U                     1.21$          0.61$                                 FT
B-8919-10-1000 UL 1015 20 10/30 BLACK        1000' P/U                     0.95$        0.47$                                FT
B-8919-9-1000 UL 1015 20 10/30 WHITE        1000' P/U                     0.95$        0.47$                                FT
B-89505-1000 24 7/32/5PR RS232 FEP/FEP NEC OAS CMP                       13.55$       6.77$                                 FT
B-89907-1000 THIN WIRE ETHERNET TRUNK CL2P 1000' P/U                     3.59$        1.80$                                 FT
B-9077-1000 RG 6 DUAL COAX CATV  BLACK JKT 1000' P/U                     0.46$        0.23$                                FT
B-9116P-1000 RG 6 DUOFOIL/60% BRAID PLENUM CATVP/CMP 1000' P/U           1.51$          0.80$                               FT
B-9264-1000 24 AWG TEAR-DROP COAX         MACHINE STRIPABLE             Name Your Price FT
B-9292-1000 RG 11/U DUOFOIL 1,000' P/U                                  1.92$         0.96$                                FT
B-9331-1000 22 7/30/6PR IND SHLD CABLE    1000' P/U                     8.40$        4.20$                                FT
B-9342-1000 16 26/30/2 OS INST. 600V TC   1000'SP                       6.07$        3.03$                                FT
B-9364-U1000 20 19/32/3 OS INST PLTC/CL3   1000' UNREEL                  3.03$        1.52$                                 FT
B-9368-1000 18 19/30/2PR IS INST PLTC/CL3 1000' P/U                     6.84$        3.42$                                FT
B-9412-500 12 65/30/1PR INST. PLTC/CL3 50 0' P/U                        5.50$        2.75$                                FT
B-9443MN-1000 20 26/34/3C SPACEMAKER        1000' REEL                    1.35$         0.94$                                FT
B-9445-100 20 7/28/5 AUDIO UL 2464 CM     100' P/U                     2.42$        1.21$                                  FT
B-9445-1000 20 7/28/5 AUDIO UL 2464 CM    1000' P/U                     2.42$        1.21$                                  FT
B-9449 COIL CORD 75 OHM COAXIAL 24" G RY                            Name Your Price EA
B-9472 COIL CORD 23/3:1-SHLD 2-UNSHLD  18" BLK                      Name Your Price EA
B-9513-1000 22 7/30/3PR OS INST. PLTC/CM  1000' P/U                     3.19$         1.60$                                 FT
B-9524-1000 22 7/30/15PR SHLD 300VOLT CM/P LTC                           13.95$       6.98$                                FT
B-9524-500 22 7/30/15PR SHLD 300VOLT CM/P LTC                           13.95$       6.98$                                FT
B-9534-500 24 7/32/4 FOIL UL 2464 CM 500'  P/U                          1.36$         0.68$                                FT
B-9544-1000 24 7/32/30 FOIL SHLD PVC                                    13.88$       6.94$                                FT
B-9554-500 18 19/30/4PR OS INST. PLTC/CL3  500' P/U                     9.74$        6.04$                               FT
B-9556-500 18/6PR FOIL SHLD TRAY CABLE CM /PLTC 500'                    15.19$        7.59$                                FT
B-9620-1000 16/5 UNSHIELDED AUDIO CABLE   1000' P/U                     6.67$        3.34$                                FT
B-9623-500 14 19/27/5 PVC CONTROL CABLE                                15.12$        7.56$                                FT
B-9684-1000 24 7/32/12 1/2PR LO-CAP FOIL U L 2919                        9.43$        4.72$                                FT
B-9712-1000 22/2 SPEAKER ZIP CORD CLEAR   1 TIN, 1 BARE  1000' P/U      Name Your Price FT
B-9752-1000 20 7/28/9PR UNSHLD. UL 2464 CM                               9.57$        4.79$                                FT
B-9813-100 28/13PR D-SHLD RS-422 100' P/U                               17.10$        8.55$                                FT
B-9833-1000 24/7PR DBL SHLD 90 LO-CAP     1000' P/U     UL2919          10.42$       5.21$                                 FT
B-9910-9-2000 UL 1015 10 65/28 WHT 2000' P/U                               7.40$        3.70$                                FT
B-9913F7-B59-500 RG 8/U LOW LOSS  STRANDED     HIGH FLEX MATTE BLACK 500' P/U 3.00$        1.82$                                 FT
B-9916-10-5000 UL 1007/1569 16 26/30 BLACK   5000 P/U                      1.45$         0.73$                                FT
B-9918-9-5000 UL 1007/1569 18 16/30 WHITE   5000' P/U                     0.96$        0.48$                               FT
B-9921-9-1000 UL 1007 & UL 1569 22 7/30 WHT 1000' P/U                     0.65$        0.33$                                FT
B-9923-4-1000 UL 1007 & UL 1569 24 7/32 YEL 1,000' P/U                    0.54$        0.27$                                FT
B-9944-1000 22/8 RS-232 DUAL SHLD UL 2464 1000' P/U                     4.58$        2.47$                                FT
B-9982-2-1000 UL 1061 20 7/28 RED 1,000' P/U                               0.74$        0.37$                                FT
B-9L28040 28/40 GRY FLAT CABLE UL 2651                                5.69$        2.84$                                FT
B-9R28025 28/25 RAINBOW FLAT CABLE                                    Name Your Price FT
B-DB6BNCHD-25 RG6 UNIVERSAL HD BNC CONNECTOR DOUBLE BUBBLE, 25 PCS PACK    Name Your Price EA
B-DIW12732CUT CAT3 BACKBONE, 12PR PVC JKT   TYPE CMR 60C/300V CUT TO LNGTH 1.65$         1.37$                                  FT
B-SS2932 LUFKIN AUTOMATION SS2389      22/3 FOIL/BRAID PLTC          Name Your Price FT
Pricing valid while stock remains on all orders that ship by 12/19/2025